
 

2024 Track & Field Schedule 
Date Day Time Location 

2/21/25 Friday 5:30 Speed Demon Showcase (Lugoff Elgin HS) 

3/5/25 Wednesday 5:15 Meet #1 - Chapin HS 

3/12/25 Wednesday TBD Spring Valley HS 

3/19/25 Wednesday 5:15 Meet #2 - Chapin HS 

3/20/25 Thursday TBD Middle School Meet (Airport HS) 

3/29/25 Saturday 10:00 Woodward Invitational (Heathwood Hall) 

4/2/25 Wednesday 5:15 Meet #3 - Chapin HS 

4/11-12/25 Friday/Saturday 5:30/8:00 All American Classic (Spring Valley HS) 

4/25/25 Friday TBD Bob Jenkins Coaches Classic (Aiken HS) 

4/26/25 Saturday TBD Middle School Invite (Lugoff Elgin HS) 

Head Coach - John Makell 
Athletic Director - Ray Canady 
Director - Sarah Buckliew 


